2024 SEWAGE ENFORCEMENT FEE SCHEDULE oz Justin Ford.

R NTIAL SINGLE FAMILY

A R A T N e e e L o L e $200.00
CONVENTIONAL SYSTEM PERMIT...........: 0 ruenssesesensssessonsnssansnnssssssssns sy snnssamdssseasnsmonsns $550.00
ALTERNATIVESSYSTEMIPERMITL. ......c0cocmeoesios o it danhananry senissaihasene dasenss $675.00
EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM PERMIT.......iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniii e e e s s s e enae s s ennne s senannssnn s $850.00
TECHNICAL DECISION REPAIR- ABSORPTION AREA........coiuiiiiiiieieeeeeee e $650.00
MINOR REPAIR - NON ABSORPTION AREA..........coitiiiiiiiiiiciiis s er e s een s s esssne s $350.00
MODIFICATION PERMIT-NON ABSORPTION AREA.......cciiiiiiiiiini s $350.00
DEP PERMITTED SYSTEM- 1 EDU $62.50 EACH ADDITIONAL EDU........cccvuiiiiinnnnninnnnnnn. $600.00
HOLEDINGETANIKSPERMIN: ove o ns e G L sntan e s $550.00

* FEE INCLUDES DESIGN REVIEW,PERMIT APPROVAL AND MINIMUM 2 INSPECTIONS

COMMERCIAL OR COMMUNITY SYSTEMS

AUPPLICATION essscviovwawissonsissasii i s s et v 3 s S S A T TR MR TR S AR KRS $200.00
52 <] PSSR A RSB I—— $750.00
EDU SCHEDULE PLUS $75/EDU OVER 2

* FEE INCLUDES DESIGN REVIEW,PERMIT APPROVAL AND MINIMUM 2 INSPECTIONS

SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT

APPLICATION: ::invssnsvisssasassvnisssimisisssstasssinnvss savesssssssoansasisssvs iasseisssiiavisemsssmeeannssnn $200.00
PLANNING WAIVER & NON BUILDING DECLARATION-UP TO 2 HRS SEO WORK............... $250.00
COMPONENT 1 REVIEW AND PROCESSING-UP TO 2 HRS SEO WORK...........cccviiunnnnnnnnn $250.00
COMPONENT 2 REVIEW AND PROCESSING-UP TO 2 HRS SEO WORK..........ccceviiiiiinnnnne $350.00
TESTING

SOIL PROBES - INCLUDES 2 HRS ONSITE $100/HR Thereafter.............ccooovuiiiiiiiiiiinninnns $300.00
PERC TEST - INCLUDES 6 HOLES $50 EACH ADDITIONAL HOLE TESTED........cccccovtiuunns $525.00
SPRAY IRRIGATION SITE - ADDITIONAL $150 OVER 20,000 SQ. FT........cocvtuiiiimmmniinininennn $500.00
DYE TESTING - TIME ONSITE NOT INCLUDED........cccuoiiuiiiiiiiiiincininen s eaas $150.00
MISCELLANEOUS

SEO HOURLY RATE.......cciccctucisuiinniiunseecssessessonsrnniansssianssiaasinssasesissssssvasisssssnssasstaasenias $100.00
PRIOR VERIFICATION.......cciimuiteiiiniieiitteiianiiaieasieiieisimssrasstassrassasssassassessssasseaseassran $350.00
NO SHOW/NOT READY FEE........cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiir s e s s saaa s $100.00
HOLDING TANK ESCROW... ..ttt sa s sna s s s s na e $1000.00
TEMPORARY HOLDING TANK PERMIT- 18 MONTH EXPIRATION..........ccociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieis $1250.00

*NOTE: APPLICANT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR

1. CONTRACTOR FOR SOIL PROBES

2. PERCOLATION SITE PREPARATION AND WATER

3. PROPERTY BOUNDARIES FOR TESTING

4. PA ONE CALL NOTIFICATION

5. WETLAND/FLOODPLAIN DELINEATION

6. LOCATION OF PROPERTY EASEMENT AND RIGHT-OF-WAY ISSUES
7. PROVIDE CLEAR ACCESS TO TESTING AREA

*Al i m in writi m i he infor| ion h lai 1

* Fees listed are typical. If additional time and expenses are incurred that are not covered by a permit it will
be billed to the applicant. Failure to pay and additional fees will stop the permitting process until all fees are
received. ALL FEES ARE PAYABLE TO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER




